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Getting ready for the future

























Revenue

Total Revenues $251,244,000

Total Expenditures $251,215,000

Expenditures

Amortization of Grants

Other Votes

Preferred Accommodation

Sundry & Ancillary

Patient Revenues

Ministry of Health/LHIN

2 %

15 %

1 %

9 %

17 %

56 %

Depreciation & Amortization

Other Votes

Drugs & Gases

Medical Staff

Medical Surgical Supplies

Other Supplies

Salaries/Benefits

4 %

15 %

3 %

4 %

3 %

17 %

54 %

2014-2015 
in numbers
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Admissions to CHEO
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Babies screened 
by Newborn 

Screening Ontario

in 2014

143,102


